
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Date
Recorded= 1980/11; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198011130001
29520

11/13/1980
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES POOL,
WILLIAM JR.
ETAL

38 307

198011130001
29600

11/13/1980
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES WADE, GLENN
M. & BON-
ETAL

38 307

198011130001
29620

11/13/1980
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES POOL, OWEN
ETAL

38 307

198011030001
24730

11/03/1980
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
PAUL &
PEGGY

38 178

198011130001
29350

11/13/1980
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MARVIN &
BRENDA

38 306

198011250001
34340

11/25/1980
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOLEY,
ARCHIE

17 152


