Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1980; Date Recorded= 1980/11; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198011130001 29520	11/13/1980 12:00:00 AM	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	POOL, WILLIAM JR. ETAL	38	307				
198011130001 29600	11/13/1980 12:00:00 AM	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, GLENN M. & BON- ETAL	38	307				
198011130001 29620	11/13/1980 12:00:00 AM	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	POOL, OWEN ETAL	38	307				
198011030001 24730	11/03/1980 12:00:00 AM	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, PAUL & PEGGY	38	178				
198011130001 29350	11/13/1980 12:00:00 AM	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MARVIN & BRENDA	38	306				
198011250001 34340	11/25/1980 12:00:00 AM	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOLEY, ARCHIE	17	152				